Bélkovicky retéz 2014
2014-06-14 Bélkovice-Lastany, okr. Olomouc [CZ]

predzZaci

start ~09:52:00 | 1999 and younger | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
1/holky
2/holky
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
308
305
321
303
338
337
307
311
331
333
328
319
310
329

name
JONAS POLA
LUKAS RASKA
VIKTOR JAKL
PATRIK FROML
JAN SADILEK
DAVID BLAZEK
ADAM THUNEL
JAKUB DOSEDEL
LUCIE KOSAROVA
KAROLINA POLEDNOVA
TOMAS BARTA
EVZEN GASTA
JOSEF JEDENASTIK
MICHAL KRATINA

2025-05-17 21:52:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year

2004 BIKECENTRUM OLOMOUC

2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2004
1999
1999
2000
2005

team

BIKE SPORT UNICOV
TITACEK

T) SOKOL PREMYSLOVICE
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA

ZEKOF TEAM
SC SAMOTISKY

T) SOKOL MRSKLESY
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
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